

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. Setting old work bench marks					
Bill no. do. do			6/7		
TMAP-16	dy.	3.30	KM.		
TMAP-22	dy.	0.715	KM		
	7	11.715	KM		
@ Rs. 13380.00/KM = Rs.					53721.00
2. Clearing grass and removal of					
Rubbish clearing grass do. do.					
TMAP-16	dy.	1.98	Hect.		
	7	0.429	Hect.		
	7	2.409	Hect.		
@ Rs. 19980.80/Hect. = Rs.					48013.00
3. Dismantling cement concrete					
TMAP-16	dy.	1.62	M ³		
	7	10.50	M ³		
	7	12.12	M ³		
@ Rs. 678.16/M ³ = Rs.					8219.00
4. Dismantling R.C.C. do. do.					
TMAP-21	dy.	25.20	M ³		
	Limit	24.34	M ³		
@ Rs. 1704.00/M ³ = Rs.					42402.00

(Continuation)

Attested
 16/7/24

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
5. Rickard's	15	Thick	width		
TMBP-16	16	8/4	46.54	M ³	
TMBP-22	22	8/4	126.13	M ³	
	22	7/4	181.64	M ³	
Libel			137.98	M ³	
@ Rs 473.10 / M ³ = Rs. 131643.00					
6. Remony up to common bia.					
Home pipe down do.					
TMBP-16	16	5/4	20.00	M	
	5				
@ Rs 268.70 / M = Rs 5174.00					
7. Const. of Embankment					
Lead up to 100 M do. do.					
TMBP-17	17	8/4	8505.11	M ³	
	6				
TMBP-29	29	8/4	2239.56	M ³	
	14				
			10744.67	M ³	
@ Rs 193.64 / M ³ = Rs 2080598.00					
8. Const. of Embankment					
Lead up to 1000 M lead					
TMBP-17	17	8/4	2126.28	M ³	
	7				
TMBP-29	29	8/4	559.31	M ³	
	15				
			2686.17	M ³	
@ Rs 264.39 / M ³ = Rs 713255.00					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
2. Const. of Subgrade and earth shoulder do-do					
7MBP-17 Rly - 6860.70 m ³	8				
7MBP-33 Rly - 2523.86 m ³	21				
T-9184.56 m ³					
@ Rs 270.92/m ³ = Rs 2488281=00					
0. Const. of G.S.B. gr. T material do-do f/i					
7MBP-17 Rly - 1011.90 m ³	7				
7MBP-35 Rly - 1036.20 m ³	24				
T-2640.40 m ³					
@ Rs 3292.22/m ³ = Rs 8720209=00					
11. P.V. and laying W.B.M. grading-3 do-do					
7MBP-17 Rly - 304.42 m ³	10				
7MBP-37 Rly - 385.23 m ³	52				
T-689.75 m ³					
@ Rs 4601.23/m ³ = Rs 3179216=00					
12 f/i excavation dry structure					
7MBP-28 Rly - 54.45 m ³	13				
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ = Rs 21705=00					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV Form No. 134					
Particulars	No.	L	H	D	Quantity of work
13. P.V. Pipe 15 in. dia. in trench	19				
course in trench					
T.M.B.P. - 30 dty - 9.90 M ³					
@ Rs. 6605.49/M ³ = Rs. 65374.00					
14. P.V. ACCM-15 in trench	20				
relation up to ground level					
T.M.B.P. - 30 dty - 30.58 M ³	17				
T.M.B.P. - 35 dty - 12.40 M ³	27				
T = 43.88 M ³					
@ Rs. 7050.66/M ³ = Rs. 309383.00					
15. P.V. Deep hole in trench	21				
wall do-do E/S.					
T.M.B.P. - 35 dty - 44 No.	28				
@ Rs. 215.00/Each = Rs. 9460.00					
16. P.V. and laying filter	22				
media do-do E/S.					
T.M.B.P. - 36 dty - 12.10 M ³	31				
@ Rs. 91.81/M ³ = Rs. 111856.00					
17. P.V. and laying filter	23				
under water side trench					
with layer do-do.					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
17: P/A fixing civilizer in do - inches bars do do	17	544	2	210	
					@ Rs 14084.91 / Cu. M = Rs 28178.00
18: P/A fixing civilizer in do - inches bars do do	18	844	1	No.	
					@ Rs 12311.28 / No = Rs 12311.00
19: F/W Excavation in foundation do do	19	18	44	98.97 M ³	
					TMBP - 2384 - 334.00 M ³
					TMBP - 30 44 - 47.25 M ³
					TMBP - 37 44 - 12.96 M ³
					34 Total - 543.18 M ³
					@ Rs 398.62 / M ³ = Rs 295045.00
20: P/A PCC/RCM-15 in foundation do do F/W	20	14	18	44	
					TMBP - 23 44 - 30.40 M ³
					TMBP - 31 44 - 5.55 M ³
					TMBP - 55.15 M ³
					@ Rs 6753.77 / M ³ = Rs 373389.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
21. DS. PC/KC M-15 IL Sub. 3741					
- structure do do 1/1.					
TMBP-11 dty	90	45	113		
@ Rs. 7381.70/m ³				Rs-	667693=00
22. P/V and Laying concrete dia 140					
RCC MP-3 Humu Pipe.					
TMBP-14 dty	3	50	M		
@ Rs. 11137.82/m = Rs.					154906=00
23. P/V PC/RCC M-20 in open 42					
Foundation do do F.I.					
TMBP-27 dty	6	75	M ³		
TMBP-28 dty	6	71	M ³		
TMBP-39 dty	12	76	M ³		
Total	14	70	M ³		
@ Rs. 7237.64 7237.64/16				Rs-	1081602=00
24. P/V and Laying RCC M-25 43					
in Superstructure do do.					
TMBP-34 dty	14	40	M ³		
@ Rs. 9141.88/m ³				Rs.	131643=00
25. S/P/P HYSD bar Reinforce. 45					
- ment in foundation do do.					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
7MBP-30 8/4	35	13.11	18.		
7MBP-26 8/4	35	13.11	18.		
7MBP-32 8/4	35	13.11	18.		
7MBP-38 8/4	435.80	18.			
7MBP-38 T	11142.14	18.			
Say -	11.142	M T.			
@Rs. 86404.23/MT = Rs. 962716=00					
26: S/F/A HYSD bar Reinforce					
47: mount in Substructure do-do					
7MBP-34 8/4	1582.09	18.			
23					
Say -	1.5827	M T.			
@Rs. 88035.88/MT = Rs. 139334=00					
27: P/V PCC/REC M-20 grade in					
47: Substructure do-do E/I					
7MBP-34 6/4	54.99	M ³			
27					
@Rs. 7937.41/M ³ = Rs. 4364178=00					
28: P/V Whelp hole in abutment					
42: and Return wall do-do.					
7MBP-31 8/4	54	No.			
27					
@Rs. 152.71/No. = Rs. 8264=00					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
29: 1/4 DN RC/RC M-25 1m					
Substructure 10-10					
TMBP- 28.80 m ³					
TMBP- 17.43 m ³					
TMBP- 24.28 m ³					
TMBP- 1.34 m ³					
TMBP- 9.48 m ³					
Total - 83.33 m ³					
@ Rs. 8619.24/m ³ = Rs. 7182411.00					
Total Rs. 22936324.00					
Less 19.78% Below (-) Rs. 4536806.00					
Amount Rs. 18399523.00					
Add GST 18% (H) Rs. 3311914.00					
Add STATE L. cess 1% (H) Rs. 183995.00					
Add S.F. (H) Rs. 226845.00					
Total Rs. 22122277.00					
Less Provision Payment (-) Rs. 11831885.00					
Payable Amount Rs. 10240392.00					
Prithvi					
21/05/24					
21/05/24					

Attested
Aug 16 / 24

(Continuation)